

State Versus Sinderpal Singh @ Raja BA 144/22

Present :- **Sh. H.S. Talwandi Adv., counsel for applicant-accused.**

Bail application on behalf of accused is presented today. It be registered. Its notice to APP for the State be issued for 28.04.2022.

Date of Order: 27.04.2022

Ritu Rani Steno-III

(Harjinder Singh)

Judicial Magistrate- Ist Class

UID NO . PB00421
