

CNR No: PBSBA10019422024

CIS No: BA/144/2024

Vijay Kumar VS State of Punjab etc.

Present: Sh. Mandeep Singh Advocate, counsel for the applicant.
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, learned APP for the State.

Arguments not addressed. Adjournment has been requested.

On request, the case is adjourned to 09.12.2024 for arguments on the bail application.

Date of Order: 07.12.2024
vishal

Papneet
JMIC/Balachaur
UID NO . PB0577